4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

035 |RO 22
036 |RO 24
037 |RO 23
038 |RO 24
039 |RO 24

DABAS Loc lansare

47°12"57.20'N Longitudine

210.65 km Ora lansarii
fll 025984 Columbofil

: 45° 42" 50.3' N Longitudine
: 27.04.2025 18:40:39 GPS Ceas Atomic
el : 27.04.2025 18:40:39 +0 Ceas Porumbei
e : 27.04.2025 18:40:39 GPS +3h
ati: 121 Por. sositi
inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
1069272M | | DAGEFDS8E |28.04 11:23
1163271M | | DA3253D3 |28.04 11:24
0480667F | |DA1F4845 |28.04 11:26
0480738F | |DA1F48D3 |28.04 11:30
0480715F | |DA1F484F |28.04 11:35:
0480723M | |DA1F4720 |28.04 11:41:
04807406F | |DA1F477F |28.04 11:41
0480710M | |DA1F4792 |28.04 11:42
0480747M | |DA1F482A |28.04 11:44
0531021M | | DA32527C |28.04 11:47
1163232F | |DA1F48C9 |28.04 11:48:
0480668F | |DA1F482E |28.04 11:48
1231430M | |DA1F45F6 |28.04 11:50
0480745F | |DA1F47A3 |28.04 11:52:
0480692M | |DA1F4834 |28.04 11:52:
1069297M | | DAD1A982 |28.04 11:55
1069256M | | DA32527D |28.04 11:58
0480762F | |DA1F4733 128.04 11:59
0906215F | | DAESBAF22 [28.04 12:00:
1227142F | | DA3A150C |28.04 12:02:
0480718M | |DA1F470F |28.04 12:04:
0480742M | |DA1F4628 |28.04 12:07
1227152M | |DA372C61 |28.04 12:07
1163229F | |DA372B86 |28.04 12:08
0531029F | | DA325492 128.04 12:08
1069270F | | DA2A97D1 |28.04 12:10:
0480721M | | DA2E18CO |28.04 12:10:
0480664F | |DA1F483B |28.04 12:11:
1069279M | | DA325596 |28.04 12:13:
1275868M | | DAB648C2 |28.04 12:14:
0480758M | |DA1F495B |28.04 12:14:
1069222F | | DAESDAAG |28.04 12:16:
0480796M | |DA1F48B7 |28.04 12:23
1227147F | |DA372DA0 |28.04 12:25
1165913F | | DA325508 128.04 12:26
1227158M | | DAF6533E |28.04 12:28
1069253M | | DA325433 128.04 12:33
0480794M | |DAF7B971 |28.04 12:34
0480793M | | DA372COE 128.04 12:35
Cod concurs: 42706

Versiune SW: RO -4.32
BENZING Live
1: 42801841 2: 38801807

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

VAL | 29 04

FILE ON
| SERVER

DABAS

19°14"5.899'E
28.04.2025 08:
Marcin Doru

20° 54" 22.6"

INr. |Nr. |Nom

| Sec |Ant |
1 |JOK |01 |077
5 0K |01 |082
7 |OK |02 007
4 |OK |02 005
1 |JOK |02 004
9 |OK |02 065
3 J]OK |02 010
1 |JOK |02 |086
6 |OK |02 1089
9 |IOK |01 |076
6 |OK |01 039
1 |JOK |02 006
2 |OK |02 1]013
8 |OK |02 014
5 ]0K |01 |071
2 |OK |01 |079
1 |JOK |01 |069
9 |OK |01 |029
8 |OK |02 001
.3 JOK |01 |034
2 |OK |01 1080
5 0K |02 1098
5 |JOK |02 059
7 J]OK |01 040
1 |JOK |01 024
6 |OK |01 |026
50K |01 027
9 |OK |02 1020
50K |01 |067
1 |OK |01 |070
9 |IOK |01 |074
9 |OK |01 |032
1 JOK |01 081
4 |OK |01 028
6 |OK |02 015
9 |OK |02 1094
0 |OK |01 083
50K |01 |075
7 |JOK |01 |072

s 2025 09 g4

05:00

E

:44:14 LIVE
:44:13 -1

Serie ceas: 210895
Autorizare: AAS00AQ1L
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2

1

Por.

| Sosire

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

imbarcati :

DABAS

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

47°12"57.20'N

210.65 km
025984
42M

45°

[\)\]\]\]
OOO
.b.b-b

0480770M
0480783M
0480772M
0480670M
0480748M
0480789F
0480752M
1069247F
1148174F
0480704M
0480708M
0480784F
1227141F
0480735M
1163248M
0480739F
0480717M
0480751M
1275863M
0480690M
1008711F
0480766F
0480655F
0480736M
1008731F
0480709M
0480665F
1227161F
0480741F
0480698F
0480768F
1069298M
0480654F

Crescator

-4.32

BENZING Live

1: 42801841 2:

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

l\)l\)[\)
[olele]
aroron

38801807

.3'" N

:39 GPS

:39 +0

:39 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA1F4694
|DA1F4723
| DA1F4986
|DA1F4781
| DA1F47AD
| DA3254E1
| DA1F479A
| DA372DA3
| DASA23BD
| DA372C16
| DAIF45DF
|DA1F4715
| DAO7DASD
| DA1F474A
| DA372DC7
| DA1F4840
| DA325355
| DA1F499C
| DA325373
|DA1F466D
| DA372D88
| DA1F45D1
| DA325511
| DA1F48BB
| DA372C50
| DA325652
| DA1F4682
| DA1F46F6
| DA1F4962
|DA1IF471A
|DA1F45C1
|DA1F4609
| DA372CEB

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

42706

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

DABAS

19°14"5.899'E

28.04.2025 08:
Marcin Doru
20° 54" 22.6"
29.04.2025 12:
29.04.2025 12:
72

INr. |Nr. |Nom

| Sec |Ant |
4 |OK |01 031
6 |OK |01 |066
3 |JOK |01 |073
5 |JOK |02 060
.2 |OK 102 090
.3 JOK |02 003
.6 |JOK |02 100
4 |OK |01 038
4 |OK |01 033
.1 JOK |02 1087
.5 JOK |02 064
.9 |JOK |01 1025
.9 |OK |02 1095
8 |OK |02 ]096
3 |JOK |02 1093
4 |OK |02 022
9 |OK |02 1085
.3 JOK |02 058
.7 |JOK |01 068
.8 |JOK |01 084
.3 JOK |02 012
2 |OK |01 1035
0 |JOK |02 062
4 |OK |02 099
.9 |OK |02 019
6 |OK |02 |061
50K |02 |002
.1 JOK |02 |063
.2 |OK |02 011
6 |OK |01 (041
3 JOK |01 037
.8 |JOK |01 078
.7 |OK |02 |01le6

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

2.3 50k, 2025 09g4d

05:00
E

44:14 LIVE
44:13 -1

210895
AA900A01L
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